
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:40:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:42
Zielzeit: 
18:14:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:42

1 14:43:56 14:47:03 00:03:07 14:48:47 00:14:47
2 14:57:32 15:00:40 00:03:08 15:02:23 00:13:36
3 15:15:46 15:18:52 00:03:06 15:20:35 00:18:12
4 15:29:17 15:32:24 00:03:07 15:34:45 00:14:10
5 15:47:49 15:50:50 00:03:01 15:52:40 00:17:55
6 16:02:04 16:05:05 00:03:01 16:06:53 00:14:13
7 16:15:29 16:18:30 00:03:01 16:21:12 00:14:19
8 16:38:12 16:41:10 00:02:58 16:42:48 00:21:36
9 16:51:45 16:54:42 00:02:57 16:56:34 00:13:46
10 17:05:32 17:08:29 00:02:57 17:10:16 00:13:42
11 17:26:55 17:29:59 00:03:04 17:31:42 00:21:26
12 17:41:21 17:44:27 00:03:06 17:46:07 00:14:25
13 17:56:02 17:59:05 00:03:03 18:01:03 00:14:56
14 18:09:54 18:13:00 00:03:06 18:14:40 00:13:37

Seite 1 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:32
Zielzeit: 
18:16:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:32

1 14:45:28 14:49:04 00:03:36 14:50:41 00:16:41
2 14:59:47 15:03:16 00:03:29 15:04:52 00:14:11
3 15:15:09 15:18:39 00:03:30 15:20:13 00:15:21
4 15:30:29 15:33:59 00:03:30 15:35:35 00:15:22
5 15:46:06 15:49:35 00:03:29 15:51:12 00:15:37
6 16:02:27 16:06:15 00:03:48 16:07:45 00:16:33
7 16:17:47 16:21:30 00:03:43 16:22:52 00:15:07
8 16:34:56 16:38:35 00:03:39 16:40:09 00:17:17
9 16:50:43 16:54:15 00:03:32 16:55:45 00:15:36
10 17:06:12 17:09:46 00:03:34 17:11:19 00:15:34
11 17:21:30 17:25:08 00:03:38 17:26:41 00:15:22
12 17:37:46 17:41:29 00:03:43 17:43:06 00:16:25
13 17:54:55 17:58:38 00:03:43 18:00:15 00:17:09
14 18:11:35 18:15:13 00:03:38 18:16:51 00:16:36

Seite 2 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Kracker / 
Hassler, Jan / 
Uwe
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:41:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:16
Zielzeit: 
18:13:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:16

1 14:42:27 14:46:26 00:03:59 14:48:04 00:16:04
2 14:57:03 15:00:46 00:03:43 15:02:16 00:14:12
3 15:12:11 15:16:30 00:04:19 15:17:57 00:15:41
4 15:27:12 15:31:20 00:04:08 15:32:42 00:14:45
5 15:43:20 15:47:07 00:03:47 15:48:40 00:15:58
6 15:57:54 16:01:47 00:03:53 16:03:15 00:14:35
7 16:14:16 16:18:12 00:03:56 16:19:39 00:16:24
8 16:28:32 16:32:23 00:03:51 16:33:50 00:14:11
9 16:43:40 16:47:34 00:03:54 16:49:01 00:15:11
10 16:58:44 17:02:48 00:04:04 17:04:23 00:15:22
11 17:14:46 17:18:32 00:03:46 17:20:03 00:15:40
12 17:30:14 17:34:10 00:03:56 17:35:42 00:15:39
13 17:44:33 17:55:36 00:11:03 17:57:04 00:21:22
14 18:08:21 18:12:18 00:03:57 18:13:54 00:16:50

Seite 3 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 137
Scheiderer, 
Bernd
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:48
Zielzeit: 
18:17:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:48

1 14:41:28 14:45:43 00:04:15 14:47:53 00:15:53
2 14:56:44 15:00:42 00:03:58 15:02:11 00:14:18
3 15:11:07 15:15:08 00:04:01 15:16:32 00:14:21
4 15:25:38 15:29:41 00:04:03 15:31:03 00:14:31
5 15:39:18 15:43:14 00:03:56 15:44:41 00:13:38
6 15:53:27 15:57:30 00:04:03 15:58:59 00:14:18
7 16:08:06 16:12:06 00:04:00 16:13:37 00:14:38
8 16:22:42 16:26:41 00:03:59 16:28:04 00:14:27
9 16:41:51 16:46:50 00:04:59 16:48:21 00:20:17
10 16:58:49 17:03:03 00:04:14 17:04:45 00:16:24
11 17:13:47 17:17:56 00:04:09 17:19:29 00:14:44
12 17:29:48 17:34:29 00:04:41 17:36:10 00:16:41
13 17:56:06 18:00:20 00:04:14 18:01:55 00:25:45
14 18:11:03 18:15:19 00:04:16 18:17:05 00:15:10

Seite 4 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 142
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:09
Zielzeit: 
18:18:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:09

1 14:45:38 14:49:23 00:03:45 14:50:53 00:17:53
2 14:59:57 15:03:43 00:03:46 15:05:48 00:14:55
3 15:16:21 15:20:31 00:04:10 15:22:19 00:16:31
4 15:33:56 15:37:49 00:03:53 15:39:22 00:17:03
5 15:48:44 15:52:30 00:03:46 15:54:11 00:14:49
6 16:04:20 16:08:10 00:03:50 16:09:46 00:15:35
7 16:18:48 16:22:36 00:03:48 16:24:19 00:14:33
8 16:34:18 16:38:03 00:03:45 16:39:48 00:15:29
9 16:57:26 17:01:23 00:03:57 17:02:57 00:23:09
10 17:12:51 17:16:43 00:03:52 17:18:17 00:15:20
11 17:28:16 17:32:09 00:03:53 17:33:57 00:15:40
12 17:43:51 17:47:53 00:04:02 17:49:55 00:15:58
13 17:59:06 18:02:53 00:03:47 18:04:48 00:14:53
14 18:13:32 18:17:27 00:03:55 18:18:54 00:14:06

Seite 5 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:33:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:53
Zielzeit: 
18:04:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:53

1 14:41:24 14:44:43 00:03:19 14:46:48 00:15:48
2 14:54:46 14:58:05 00:03:19 14:59:47 00:12:59
3 15:09:02 15:12:25 00:03:23 15:13:53 00:14:06
4 15:23:22 15:26:37 00:03:15 15:28:14 00:14:21
5 15:37:31 15:40:46 00:03:15 15:42:17 00:14:03
6 15:51:13 15:54:34 00:03:21 15:56:06 00:13:49
7 16:08:37 16:11:57 00:03:20 16:13:31 00:17:25
8 16:22:23 16:25:40 00:03:17 16:27:15 00:13:44
9 16:36:23 16:39:40 00:03:17 16:41:04 00:13:49
10 16:53:27 16:56:39 00:03:12 16:58:33 00:17:29
11 17:07:53 17:11:34 00:03:41 17:13:03 00:14:30
12 17:28:35 17:31:53 00:03:18 17:33:32 00:20:29
13 17:42:57 17:46:24 00:03:27 17:47:55 00:14:23
14 17:59:40 18:03:09 00:03:29 18:04:41 00:16:46

Seite 6 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau , 
Andy 
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:52:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:50
Zielzeit: 
18:24:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:50

1 14:41:11 14:44:25 00:03:14 14:46:34 00:14:34
2 14:56:11 14:59:37 00:03:26 15:10:32 00:23:58
3 15:28:59 15:32:13 00:03:14 15:34:40 00:24:08
4 15:44:14 15:47:23 00:03:09 15:49:07 00:14:27
5 16:02:45 16:05:58 00:03:13 16:07:33 00:18:26
6 16:15:35 16:18:36 00:03:01 16:20:27 00:12:54
7 16:30:44 16:33:54 00:03:10 16:36:03 00:15:36
8 16:47:55 16:51:03 00:03:08 16:52:37 00:16:34
9 17:01:43 17:04:57 00:03:14 17:06:52 00:14:15
10 17:18:01 17:21:13 00:03:12 17:22:50 00:15:58
11 17:31:29 17:34:41 00:03:12 17:36:30 00:13:40
12 17:47:32 17:50:44 00:03:12 17:52:41 00:16:11
13 18:04:03 18:07:17 00:03:14 18:08:53 00:16:12
14 18:20:04 18:23:15 00:03:11 18:24:48 00:15:55

Seite 7 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, 
Sven
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:51:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:58
Zielzeit: 
18:23:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:58

1 14:42:57 14:47:15 00:04:18 14:49:03 00:17:03
2 14:59:34 15:03:55 00:04:21 15:05:39 00:16:36
3 15:19:32 15:23:40 00:04:08 15:25:26 00:19:47
4 15:35:03 15:39:10 00:04:07 15:40:45 00:15:19
5 15:50:15 15:54:10 00:03:55 15:55:52 00:15:07
6 16:08:41 16:12:36 00:03:55 16:14:16 00:18:24
7 16:24:07 16:28:09 00:04:02 16:29:45 00:15:29
8 16:39:09 16:43:05 00:03:56 16:44:37 00:14:52
9 16:54:40 16:58:33 00:03:53 17:00:14 00:15:37
10 17:10:16 17:14:09 00:03:53 17:16:08 00:15:54
11 17:28:38 17:32:34 00:03:56 17:34:13 00:18:05
12 17:44:52 17:48:58 00:04:06 17:50:39 00:16:26
13 18:00:14 18:04:17 00:04:03 18:06:03 00:15:24
14 18:17:01 18:21:26 00:04:25 18:23:18 00:17:15

Seite 8 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:40:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:17
Zielzeit: 
18:10:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:17

1 14:39:41 14:42:52 00:03:11 14:44:22 00:14:22
2 14:52:26 14:55:39 00:03:13 14:57:51 00:13:29
3 15:10:21 15:13:31 00:03:10 15:15:08 00:17:17
4 15:25:02 15:28:11 00:03:09 15:29:43 00:14:35
5 15:41:49 15:45:01 00:03:12 15:47:05 00:17:22
6 15:56:10 15:59:19 00:03:09 16:01:33 00:14:28
7 16:15:52 16:18:58 00:03:06 16:21:04 00:19:31
8 16:29:26 16:32:40 00:03:14 16:34:56 00:13:52
9 16:50:31 16:53:44 00:03:13 16:55:17 00:20:21
10 17:04:51 17:08:08 00:03:17 17:09:45 00:14:28
11 17:22:24 17:25:45 00:03:21 17:27:23 00:17:38
12 17:36:14 17:39:33 00:03:19 17:41:08 00:13:45
13 17:52:02 17:55:24 00:03:22 17:56:59 00:15:51
14 18:05:42 18:09:03 00:03:21 18:10:29 00:13:30

Seite 9 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Richter / 
Petzhold, 
Michael / 
Niko
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:32:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:49
Zielzeit: 
18:02:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:49

1 14:39:16 14:42:58 00:03:42 14:52:06 00:22:06
2 15:02:03 15:05:41 00:03:38 15:07:28 00:15:22
3 15:16:51 15:20:06 00:03:15 15:21:32 00:14:04
4 15:30:16 15:33:39 00:03:23 15:35:16 00:13:44
5 15:45:10 15:48:27 00:03:17 15:49:57 00:14:41
6 15:59:09 16:02:22 00:03:13 16:03:56 00:13:59
7 16:13:05 16:16:20 00:03:15 16:17:58 00:14:02
8 16:27:22 16:30:32 00:03:10 16:32:35 00:14:37
9 16:42:44 16:46:06 00:03:22 16:47:38 00:15:03
10 16:56:38 16:59:52 00:03:14 17:01:25 00:13:47
11 17:10:08 17:13:17 00:03:09 17:16:46 00:15:21
12 17:27:14 17:30:49 00:03:35 17:32:24 00:15:38
13 17:42:01 17:45:21 00:03:20 17:47:16 00:14:52
14 17:57:26 18:00:42 00:03:16 18:02:29 00:15:13

Seite 10 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaß, Dominik
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:41:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:52
Zielzeit: 
18:13:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:52

1 14:42:51 14:46:24 00:03:33 14:47:45 00:15:45
2 14:55:44 14:59:13 00:03:29 15:00:44 00:12:59
3 15:08:42 15:12:03 00:03:21 15:13:40 00:12:56
4 15:22:54 15:26:20 00:03:26 15:27:55 00:14:15
5 15:36:54 15:40:17 00:03:23 15:41:54 00:13:59
6 15:50:53 15:54:19 00:03:26 15:56:26 00:14:32
7 16:05:55 16:09:27 00:03:32 16:11:05 00:14:39
8 16:21:27 16:24:58 00:03:31 16:26:36 00:15:31
9 16:48:45 16:52:17 00:03:32 16:53:55 00:27:19
10 17:03:30 17:07:21 00:03:51 17:09:01 00:15:06
11 17:19:34 17:23:07 00:03:33 17:25:12 00:16:11
12 17:35:36 17:39:13 00:03:37 17:40:57 00:15:45
13 17:51:44 17:55:37 00:03:53 17:57:20 00:16:23
14 18:08:08 18:11:53 00:03:45 18:13:41 00:16:21

Seite 11 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:19
Zielzeit: 
18:12:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:19

1 14:39:27 14:42:32 00:03:05 14:44:30 00:14:30
2 14:53:02 14:56:10 00:03:08 14:57:50 00:13:20
3 15:09:56 15:12:56 00:03:00 15:15:00 00:17:10
4 15:24:28 15:27:32 00:03:04 15:29:42 00:14:42
5 15:41:23 15:44:28 00:03:05 15:47:17 00:17:35
6 15:56:43 15:59:39 00:02:56 16:01:38 00:14:21
7 16:16:16 16:19:18 00:03:02 16:20:59 00:19:21
8 16:30:19 16:33:19 00:03:00 16:34:49 00:13:50
9 16:50:20 16:53:25 00:03:05 16:55:06 00:20:17
10 17:04:29 17:07:38 00:03:09 17:09:17 00:14:11
11 17:22:08 17:25:20 00:03:12 17:27:30 00:18:13
12 17:36:27 17:39:37 00:03:10 17:41:21 00:13:51
13 17:52:42 17:55:51 00:03:09 17:57:27 00:16:06
14 18:07:45 18:10:59 00:03:14 18:12:51 00:15:24

Seite 12 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, 
Marty
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:53:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:09
Zielzeit: 
18:26:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:09

1 14:45:51 14:49:38 00:03:47 14:51:04 00:18:04
2 15:02:51 15:06:37 00:03:46 15:08:22 00:17:18
3 15:18:23 15:22:12 00:03:49 15:24:24 00:16:02
4 15:33:36 15:37:24 00:03:48 15:39:31 00:15:07
5 15:49:26 15:53:10 00:03:44 15:55:07 00:15:36
6 16:04:38 16:08:22 00:03:44 16:10:18 00:15:11
7 16:25:38 16:29:14 00:03:36 16:31:14 00:20:56
8 16:41:43 16:45:31 00:03:48 16:47:35 00:16:21
9 16:56:48 17:00:38 00:03:50 17:02:43 00:15:08
10 17:16:11 17:20:01 00:03:50 17:21:53 00:19:10
11 17:31:46 17:35:44 00:03:58 17:37:34 00:15:41
12 17:49:43 17:53:49 00:04:06 17:55:59 00:18:25
13 18:06:01 18:10:10 00:04:09 18:12:06 00:16:07
14 18:20:52 18:25:06 00:04:14 18:26:38 00:14:32

Seite 13 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Kumant, 
Sascha
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:50
Zielzeit: 
18:06:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:50

1 14:39:52 14:43:10 00:03:18 14:44:48 00:14:48
2 14:53:37 14:56:49 00:03:12 14:58:21 00:13:33
3 15:11:29 15:14:45 00:03:16 15:16:19 00:17:58
4 15:25:24 15:28:38 00:03:14 15:30:08 00:13:49
5 15:42:29 15:45:37 00:03:08 15:47:10 00:17:02
6 15:57:05 16:00:10 00:03:05 16:01:44 00:14:34
7 16:14:32 16:17:38 00:03:06 16:19:15 00:17:31
8 16:28:00 16:31:10 00:03:10 16:32:43 00:13:28
9 16:49:57 16:53:03 00:03:06 16:55:14 00:22:31
10 17:03:53 17:07:03 00:03:10 17:08:48 00:13:34
11 17:19:51 17:23:16 00:03:25 17:24:39 00:15:51
12 17:33:26 17:36:37 00:03:11 17:38:04 00:13:25
13 17:49:02 17:52:18 00:03:16 17:53:44 00:15:40
14 18:02:02 18:05:15 00:03:13 18:06:49 00:13:05

Seite 14 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:40:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:56
Zielzeit: 
18:14:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:56

1 14:44:28 14:48:00 00:03:32 14:49:24 00:15:24
2 14:59:18 15:02:47 00:03:29 15:04:11 00:14:47
3 15:13:18 15:16:45 00:03:27 15:18:05 00:13:54
4 15:29:57 15:33:25 00:03:28 15:35:00 00:16:55
5 15:44:23 15:47:53 00:03:30 15:49:14 00:14:14
6 15:58:06 16:01:35 00:03:29 16:02:57 00:13:43
7 16:17:26 16:21:00 00:03:34 16:22:22 00:19:25
8 16:36:10 16:39:32 00:03:22 16:40:58 00:18:36
9 16:51:00 16:54:31 00:03:31 16:55:55 00:14:57
10 17:05:51 17:09:20 00:03:29 17:10:42 00:14:47
11 17:24:44 17:28:12 00:03:28 17:29:41 00:18:59
12 17:38:47 17:42:13 00:03:26 17:43:42 00:14:01
13 17:54:47 17:58:28 00:03:41 17:59:49 00:16:07
14 18:09:17 18:12:47 00:03:30 18:14:19 00:14:30

Seite 15 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Nehl / Loch, 
Marvin / 
Steffen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:40:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:56
Zielzeit: 
18:15:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:56

1 14:46:54 14:50:36 00:03:42 14:52:07 00:17:07
2 15:02:42 15:06:28 00:03:46 15:08:40 00:16:33
3 15:19:26 15:22:54 00:03:28 15:24:25 00:15:45
4 15:34:27 15:38:08 00:03:41 15:40:06 00:15:41
5 15:50:28 15:53:58 00:03:30 15:55:25 00:15:19
6 16:05:01 16:08:42 00:03:41 16:10:26 00:15:01
7 16:20:33 16:23:59 00:03:26 16:25:34 00:15:08
8 16:35:22 16:39:00 00:03:38 16:40:44 00:15:10
9 16:51:11 16:54:35 00:03:24 16:56:00 00:15:16
10 17:06:01 17:09:29 00:03:28 17:11:17 00:15:17
11 17:21:06 17:24:47 00:03:41 17:26:17 00:15:00
12 17:36:31 17:40:04 00:03:33 17:41:50 00:15:33
13 17:54:20 17:58:42 00:04:22 18:00:18 00:18:28
14 18:10:44 18:14:20 00:03:36 18:15:43 00:15:25

Seite 16 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke 
kirschner 
Schötz, 
christian/chri
stof/wolfgang 

Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:33:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:27
Zielzeit: 
18:04:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:27

1 14:42:06 14:45:48 00:03:42 14:47:23 00:16:23
2 14:58:14 15:02:28 00:04:14 15:04:28 00:17:05
3 15:15:21 15:19:02 00:03:41 15:20:31 00:16:03
4 15:29:43 15:33:27 00:03:44 15:34:56 00:14:25
5 15:45:30 15:48:57 00:03:27 15:51:01 00:16:05
6 16:00:15 16:03:46 00:03:31 16:05:21 00:14:20
7 16:14:05 16:17:47 00:03:42 16:19:29 00:14:08
8 16:31:01 16:34:33 00:03:32 16:35:59 00:16:30
9 16:44:11 16:47:43 00:03:32 16:49:08 00:13:09
10 17:01:08 17:05:13 00:04:05 17:06:43 00:17:35
11 17:15:13 17:18:43 00:03:30 17:20:20 00:13:37
12 17:31:06 17:34:49 00:03:43 17:36:18 00:15:58
13 17:45:45 17:49:18 00:03:33 17:50:55 00:14:37
14 17:59:26 18:02:57 00:03:31 18:04:28 00:13:33

Seite 17 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:31:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:51
Zielzeit: 
18:02:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:51

1 14:41:42 14:48:16 00:06:34 14:49:50 00:18:50
2 15:02:11 15:06:02 00:03:51 15:08:05 00:18:15
3 15:17:43 15:21:39 00:03:56 15:23:23 00:15:18
4 15:32:41 15:36:23 00:03:42 15:38:00 00:14:37
5 15:46:20 15:49:50 00:03:30 15:51:20 00:13:20
6 16:02:49 16:06:16 00:03:27 16:07:49 00:16:29
7 16:16:43 16:20:06 00:03:23 16:21:32 00:13:43
8 16:32:36 16:36:09 00:03:33 16:37:39 00:16:07
9 16:45:50 16:49:17 00:03:27 16:50:51 00:13:12
10 17:02:02 17:05:30 00:03:28 17:06:58 00:16:07
11 17:16:34 17:19:59 00:03:25 17:21:25 00:14:27
12 17:29:56 17:33:37 00:03:41 17:35:05 00:13:40
13 17:43:16 17:46:44 00:03:28 17:48:14 00:13:09
14 17:57:29 18:00:55 00:03:26 18:02:29 00:14:15

Seite 18 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 226
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:50:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:52
Zielzeit: 
18:24:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:52

1 14:46:20 14:50:10 00:03:50 14:51:40 00:17:40
2 15:00:39 15:04:30 00:03:51 15:06:09 00:14:29
3 15:17:01 15:21:26 00:04:25 15:22:56 00:16:47
4 15:33:15 15:37:05 00:03:50 15:38:41 00:15:45
5 15:49:15 15:52:57 00:03:42 15:54:28 00:15:47
6 16:04:11 16:07:53 00:03:42 16:09:27 00:14:59
7 16:24:39 16:28:29 00:03:50 16:30:03 00:20:36
8 16:40:09 16:43:56 00:03:47 16:45:24 00:15:21
9 16:55:56 16:59:51 00:03:55 17:01:17 00:15:53
10 17:11:28 17:15:10 00:03:42 17:16:49 00:15:32
11 17:27:22 17:31:27 00:04:05 17:32:59 00:16:10
12 17:46:42 17:50:50 00:04:08 17:52:16 00:19:17
13 18:01:31 18:05:29 00:03:58 18:07:01 00:14:45
14 18:18:31 18:22:38 00:04:07 18:24:15 00:17:14

Seite 19 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:41:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:12
Zielzeit: 
18:14:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:12

1 14:44:06 14:47:20 00:03:14 14:48:47 00:15:47
2 14:57:41 15:00:52 00:03:11 15:02:21 00:13:34
3 15:15:56 15:18:58 00:03:02 15:20:36 00:18:15
4 15:29:26 15:32:34 00:03:08 15:34:48 00:14:12
5 15:47:40 15:50:43 00:03:03 15:52:42 00:17:54
6 16:02:11 16:05:13 00:03:02 16:06:56 00:14:14
7 16:16:03 16:19:04 00:03:01 16:21:13 00:14:17
8 16:38:20 16:41:18 00:02:58 16:42:52 00:21:39
9 16:51:55 16:54:59 00:03:04 16:56:35 00:13:43
10 17:05:40 17:08:45 00:03:05 17:10:17 00:13:42
11 17:27:02 17:30:08 00:03:06 17:31:47 00:21:30
12 17:41:29 17:44:37 00:03:08 17:46:09 00:14:22
13 17:56:26 17:59:32 00:03:06 18:01:06 00:14:57
14 18:10:02 18:13:06 00:03:04 18:14:43 00:13:37

Seite 20 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 239
Stradtner , 
Uwe
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:01:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:57
Zielzeit: 
18:36:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:57

1 14:47:04 14:51:26 00:04:22 14:52:56 00:17:56
2 15:01:36 15:06:16 00:04:40 15:07:50 00:14:54
3 15:17:21 15:22:06 00:04:45 15:23:35 00:15:45
4 15:32:26 15:36:49 00:04:23 15:38:27 00:14:52
5 15:47:15 15:51:28 00:04:13 15:53:01 00:14:34
6 16:03:32 16:07:59 00:04:27 16:09:35 00:16:34
7 16:23:50 16:28:01 00:04:11 16:29:42 00:20:07
8 16:38:57 16:44:08 00:05:11 16:45:49 00:16:07
9 16:55:59 17:00:17 00:04:18 17:01:53 00:16:04
10 17:18:22 17:23:52 00:05:30 17:25:44 00:23:51
11 17:39:39 17:44:45 00:05:06 17:46:29 00:20:45
12 18:00:32 18:05:20 00:04:48 18:07:13 00:20:44
13 18:16:22 18:20:57 00:04:35 18:22:31 00:15:18
14 18:30:59 18:35:27 00:04:28 18:36:57 00:14:26

Seite 21 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:30:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:34
Zielzeit: 
18:01:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:34

1 14:40:15 14:43:29 00:03:14 14:45:08 00:14:08
2 14:53:49 14:57:04 00:03:15 14:58:45 00:13:37
3 15:06:53 15:10:08 00:03:15 15:11:53 00:13:08
4 15:20:51 15:24:18 00:03:27 15:25:56 00:14:03
5 15:34:52 15:38:12 00:03:20 15:39:46 00:13:50
6 15:48:34 15:51:42 00:03:08 15:53:39 00:13:53
7 16:03:29 16:06:44 00:03:15 16:08:25 00:14:46
8 16:17:04 16:20:12 00:03:08 16:21:53 00:13:28
9 16:30:53 16:34:06 00:03:13 16:36:13 00:14:20
10 16:44:58 16:48:05 00:03:07 16:49:56 00:13:43
11 16:59:20 17:02:47 00:03:27 17:04:20 00:14:24
12 17:29:17 17:32:32 00:03:15 17:34:00 00:29:40
13 17:42:20 17:45:36 00:03:16 17:47:12 00:13:12
14 17:56:46 18:00:00 00:03:14 18:01:50 00:14:38

Seite 22 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann , 
Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:43:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:46
Zielzeit: 
18:13:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:46

1 14:38:39 14:41:59 00:03:20 14:44:31 00:14:31
2 14:52:42 14:56:00 00:03:18 14:57:57 00:13:26
3 15:09:43 15:13:05 00:03:22 15:15:04 00:17:07
4 15:24:50 15:27:56 00:03:06 15:29:47 00:14:43
5 15:42:05 15:45:09 00:03:04 15:47:05 00:17:18
6 15:55:49 15:58:58 00:03:09 16:01:33 00:14:28
7 16:14:46 16:18:10 00:03:24 16:20:59 00:19:26
8 16:29:42 16:32:49 00:03:07 16:34:50 00:13:51
9 16:49:45 16:52:50 00:03:05 16:55:13 00:20:23
10 17:04:42 17:07:47 00:03:05 17:09:46 00:14:33
11 17:22:40 17:25:57 00:03:17 17:27:44 00:17:58
12 17:36:46 17:39:56 00:03:10 17:41:39 00:13:55
13 17:53:22 17:56:29 00:03:07 17:58:24 00:16:45
14 18:07:22 18:11:34 00:04:12 18:13:10 00:14:46

Seite 23 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:57:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:38
Zielzeit: 
18:28:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:38

1 14:40:42 14:44:15 00:03:33 14:45:37 00:14:37
2 14:54:12 14:57:35 00:03:23 14:59:02 00:13:25
3 15:07:20 15:10:47 00:03:27 15:12:28 00:13:26
4 15:22:10 15:25:33 00:03:23 15:26:57 00:14:29
5 15:39:03 15:42:25 00:03:22 15:43:51 00:16:54
6 15:52:28 15:55:52 00:03:24 15:57:17 00:13:26
7 16:06:30 16:09:59 00:03:29 16:11:19 00:14:02
8 16:22:10 16:25:34 00:03:24 16:27:10 00:15:51
9 16:35:10 16:38:50 00:03:40 16:40:16 00:13:06
10 17:12:12 17:15:38 00:03:26 17:17:16 00:37:00
11 17:26:02 17:29:28 00:03:26 17:31:01 00:13:45
12 17:50:04 17:53:36 00:03:32 17:55:09 00:24:08
13 18:04:44 18:08:11 00:03:27 18:09:45 00:14:36
14 18:22:58 18:26:40 00:03:42 18:28:11 00:18:26

Seite 24 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 316
Kreußel, 
Steve
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:56:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:47
Zielzeit: 
18:28:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:47

1 14:42:37 14:46:19 00:03:42 14:47:49 00:15:49
2 14:56:53 15:00:23 00:03:30 15:01:44 00:13:55
3 15:10:31 15:13:54 00:03:23 15:15:21 00:13:37
4 15:25:50 15:29:18 00:03:28 15:30:44 00:15:23
5 15:43:04 15:46:25 00:03:21 15:47:57 00:17:13
6 15:57:12 16:00:31 00:03:19 16:01:57 00:14:00
7 16:17:59 16:21:23 00:03:24 16:22:49 00:20:52
8 16:32:05 16:35:23 00:03:18 16:36:51 00:14:02
9 16:52:14 16:55:41 00:03:27 16:57:06 00:20:15
10 17:12:28 17:15:59 00:03:31 17:17:23 00:20:17
11 17:26:22 17:29:55 00:03:33 17:31:25 00:14:02
12 17:49:56 17:53:26 00:03:30 17:54:57 00:23:32
13 18:04:24 18:07:49 00:03:25 18:09:24 00:14:27
14 18:22:50 18:26:46 00:03:56 18:28:17 00:18:53

Seite 25 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 339
Helmert, Toni
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:25:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:51
Zielzeit: 
17:56:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:51

1 14:40:53 14:44:18 00:03:25 14:45:51 00:14:51
2 14:54:24 14:57:54 00:03:30 14:59:22 00:13:31
3 15:07:47 15:11:14 00:03:27 15:12:40 00:13:18
4 15:22:41 15:26:16 00:03:35 15:27:43 00:15:03
5 15:36:41 15:40:09 00:03:28 15:41:44 00:14:01
6 15:51:06 15:54:30 00:03:24 15:56:09 00:14:25
7 16:05:43 16:09:03 00:03:20 16:10:43 00:14:34
8 16:19:23 16:22:42 00:03:19 16:24:20 00:13:37
9 16:33:24 16:36:51 00:03:27 16:38:27 00:14:07
10 16:47:17 16:50:43 00:03:26 16:52:20 00:13:53
11 17:02:11 17:05:49 00:03:38 17:07:25 00:15:05
12 17:18:18 17:21:56 00:03:38 17:23:44 00:16:19
13 17:34:52 17:38:27 00:03:35 17:40:01 00:16:17
14 17:51:12 17:54:51 00:03:39 17:56:26 00:16:25

Seite 26 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 418
Helbig / 
Döhler, Kevin 
/ Martin
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:25:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:40
Zielzeit: 
17:57:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:40

1 14:41:53 14:45:25 00:03:32 14:46:52 00:14:52
2 14:55:19 14:58:35 00:03:16 15:00:08 00:13:16
3 15:10:57 15:14:20 00:03:23 15:15:42 00:15:34
4 15:26:37 15:29:58 00:03:21 15:31:20 00:15:38
5 15:41:36 15:44:50 00:03:14 15:47:19 00:15:59
6 15:56:28 15:59:53 00:03:25 16:01:40 00:14:21
7 16:11:23 16:14:35 00:03:12 16:16:05 00:14:25
8 16:24:27 16:27:47 00:03:20 16:29:15 00:13:10
9 16:40:44 16:44:04 00:03:20 16:45:24 00:16:09
10 16:53:48 16:57:02 00:03:14 16:58:22 00:12:58
11 17:09:31 17:12:47 00:03:16 17:14:14 00:15:52
12 17:23:15 17:26:50 00:03:35 17:28:18 00:14:04
13 17:39:35 17:42:51 00:03:16 17:44:13 00:15:55
14 17:52:58 17:56:14 00:03:16 17:57:55 00:13:42

Seite 27 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:43:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:39
Zielzeit: 
18:13:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:39

1 14:38:59 14:42:12 00:03:13 14:44:23 00:14:23
2 14:53:15 14:56:27 00:03:12 14:57:57 00:13:34
3 15:10:08 15:13:16 00:03:08 15:15:01 00:17:04
4 15:24:39 15:27:49 00:03:10 15:29:45 00:14:44
5 15:42:17 15:45:26 00:03:09 15:47:08 00:17:23
6 15:56:53 15:59:59 00:03:06 16:01:42 00:14:34
7 16:14:56 16:18:23 00:03:27 16:20:18 00:18:36
8 16:29:53 16:33:02 00:03:09 16:35:06 00:14:48
9 16:50:08 16:53:18 00:03:10 16:55:10 00:20:04
10 17:05:02 17:08:13 00:03:11 17:09:52 00:14:42
11 17:22:52 17:26:06 00:03:14 17:27:53 00:18:01
12 17:37:01 17:40:10 00:03:09 17:41:47 00:13:54
13 17:53:36 17:56:53 00:03:17 17:58:22 00:16:35
14 18:07:56 18:11:00 00:03:04 18:13:19 00:14:57

Seite 28 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:51:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:39
Zielzeit: 
18:22:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:39

1 14:40:29 14:43:55 00:03:26 14:45:29 00:14:29
2 14:54:02 14:57:23 00:03:21 14:58:56 00:13:27
3 15:11:55 15:15:21 00:03:26 15:17:06 00:18:10
4 15:26:04 15:29:44 00:03:40 15:31:15 00:14:09
5 15:44:50 15:48:13 00:03:23 15:49:49 00:18:34
6 15:58:47 16:02:12 00:03:25 16:03:50 00:14:01
7 16:20:56 16:24:25 00:03:29 16:25:51 00:22:01
8 16:34:36 16:37:55 00:03:19 16:39:31 00:13:40
9 16:55:03 16:58:32 00:03:29 17:00:09 00:20:38
10 17:09:46 17:13:31 00:03:45 17:15:11 00:15:02
11 17:32:20 17:35:50 00:03:30 17:37:17 00:22:06
12 17:43:39 17:47:09 00:03:30 17:48:39 00:11:22
13 18:04:57 18:08:26 00:03:29 18:09:58 00:21:19
14 18:18:09 18:21:36 00:03:27 18:22:58 00:13:00

Seite 29 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:47:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:12
Zielzeit: 
18:19:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:12

1 14:45:12 14:49:18 00:04:06 14:50:47 00:18:47
2 15:00:07 15:04:07 00:04:00 15:05:43 00:14:56
3 15:16:00 15:19:48 00:03:48 15:21:26 00:15:43
4 15:30:39 15:34:22 00:03:43 15:36:01 00:14:35
5 15:45:38 15:49:11 00:03:33 15:50:46 00:14:45
6 16:00:23 16:04:07 00:03:44 16:05:42 00:14:56
7 16:21:45 16:25:25 00:03:40 16:27:00 00:21:18
8 16:36:59 16:40:36 00:03:37 16:42:07 00:15:07
9 16:52:00 16:55:33 00:03:33 16:57:06 00:14:59
10 17:06:55 17:11:12 00:04:17 17:12:55 00:15:49
11 17:24:09 17:27:55 00:03:46 17:29:34 00:16:39
12 17:46:18 17:50:03 00:03:45 17:51:39 00:22:05
13 18:00:19 18:04:11 00:03:52 18:05:45 00:14:06
14 18:14:24 18:18:12 00:03:48 18:19:42 00:13:57

Seite 30 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Schmidt, Timo 

Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:52
Zielzeit: 
18:19:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:52

1 14:49:48 14:53:45 00:03:57 14:55:17 00:18:17
2 15:04:14 15:08:20 00:04:06 15:09:44 00:14:27
3 15:18:12 15:22:13 00:04:01 15:23:36 00:13:52
4 15:33:25 15:37:43 00:04:18 15:39:12 00:15:36
5 15:48:57 15:53:02 00:04:05 15:54:30 00:15:18
6 16:03:57 16:07:58 00:04:01 16:09:37 00:15:07
7 16:19:34 16:23:47 00:04:13 16:25:45 00:16:08
8 16:35:43 16:39:49 00:04:06 16:41:19 00:15:34
9 16:50:37 16:54:40 00:04:03 16:55:56 00:14:37
10 17:06:36 17:12:13 00:05:37 17:13:47 00:17:51
11 17:23:52 17:28:03 00:04:11 17:29:39 00:15:52
12 17:38:59 17:45:32 00:06:33 17:46:52 00:17:13
13 17:57:49 18:02:08 00:04:19 18:03:45 00:16:53
14 18:13:44 18:18:06 00:04:22 18:19:44 00:15:59

Seite 31 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:54:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:38
Zielzeit: 
18:27:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:38

1 14:43:35 14:47:04 00:03:29 14:48:33 00:15:33
2 14:57:46 15:01:12 00:03:26 15:02:40 00:14:07
3 15:11:40 15:15:01 00:03:21 15:16:23 00:13:43
4 15:26:25 15:29:53 00:03:28 15:31:19 00:14:56
5 15:42:56 15:46:24 00:03:28 15:47:55 00:16:36
6 15:58:30 16:01:57 00:03:27 16:03:21 00:15:26
7 16:18:22 16:21:45 00:03:23 16:23:10 00:19:49
8 16:31:55 16:35:14 00:03:19 16:36:46 00:13:36
9 16:52:44 16:56:06 00:03:22 16:57:38 00:20:52
10 17:11:55 17:15:18 00:03:23 17:16:54 00:19:16
11 17:26:10 17:29:43 00:03:33 17:31:09 00:14:15
12 17:49:32 17:53:08 00:03:36 17:54:46 00:23:37
13 18:04:32 18:08:03 00:03:31 18:09:36 00:14:50
14 18:22:22 18:26:14 00:03:52 18:27:47 00:18:11

Seite 32 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:53:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:00
Zielzeit: 
18:25:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:00

1 14:44:18 14:47:43 00:03:25 14:49:17 00:17:17
2 14:58:47 15:02:21 00:03:34 15:04:03 00:14:46
3 15:14:14 15:17:38 00:03:24 15:19:16 00:15:13
4 15:28:26 15:31:52 00:03:26 15:33:37 00:14:21
5 15:43:44 15:47:19 00:03:35 15:49:09 00:15:32
6 16:06:51 16:11:23 00:04:32 16:13:11 00:24:02
7 16:22:37 16:26:01 00:03:24 16:27:42 00:14:31
8 16:38:53 16:42:15 00:03:22 16:43:54 00:16:12
9 16:54:32 16:58:02 00:03:30 16:59:42 00:15:48
10 17:10:39 17:14:20 00:03:41 17:16:45 00:17:03
11 17:33:50 17:37:19 00:03:29 17:39:01 00:22:16
12 17:49:13 17:52:39 00:03:26 17:54:19 00:15:18
13 18:05:13 18:08:35 00:03:22 18:10:28 00:16:09
14 18:20:17 18:24:07 00:03:50 18:25:57 00:15:29

Seite 33 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 748
Sommner / 
Wulf, 
Alexander / 
Marc
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:37:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:41
Zielzeit: 
18:13:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:41

1 14:47:30 14:50:53 00:03:23 14:52:20 00:16:20
2 15:02:33 15:06:33 00:04:00 15:08:00 00:15:40
3 15:17:12 15:20:44 00:03:32 15:21:59 00:13:59
4 15:31:58 15:35:46 00:03:48 15:37:07 00:15:08
5 15:46:15 15:49:46 00:03:31 15:51:06 00:13:59
6 16:01:11 16:04:48 00:03:37 16:06:17 00:15:11
7 16:16:31 16:19:43 00:03:12 16:21:07 00:14:50
8 16:31:16 16:34:52 00:03:36 16:36:15 00:15:08
9 16:45:16 16:48:35 00:03:19 16:49:51 00:13:36
10 17:01:50 17:05:26 00:03:36 17:06:48 00:16:57
11 17:23:04 17:26:31 00:03:27 17:27:48 00:21:00
12 17:37:57 17:41:37 00:03:40 17:43:09 00:15:21
13 17:54:05 17:57:44 00:03:39 17:59:05 00:15:56
14 18:09:08 18:12:29 00:03:21 18:13:51 00:14:46

Seite 34 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:28
Zielzeit: 
18:20:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:28

1 14:46:29 14:50:08 00:03:39 14:51:33 00:16:33
2 15:00:51 15:04:47 00:03:56 15:06:24 00:14:51
3 15:16:11 15:20:22 00:04:11 15:21:44 00:15:20
4 15:31:32 15:35:09 00:03:37 15:37:20 00:15:36
5 15:46:25 15:50:07 00:03:42 15:51:33 00:14:13
6 16:08:46 16:12:33 00:03:47 16:14:15 00:22:42
7 16:26:19 16:30:04 00:03:45 16:31:35 00:17:20
8 16:39:59 16:43:31 00:03:32 16:44:56 00:13:21
9 16:55:08 16:58:46 00:03:38 17:00:17 00:15:21
10 17:09:07 17:12:51 00:03:44 17:14:18 00:14:01
11 17:23:42 17:27:58 00:04:16 17:29:35 00:15:17
12 17:47:51 17:51:53 00:04:02 17:53:17 00:23:42
13 18:01:40 18:05:27 00:03:47 18:07:10 00:13:53
14 18:15:37 18:19:29 00:03:52 18:20:56 00:13:46

Seite 35 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Fischer, Jan - 
Luca
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:53:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:55
Zielzeit: 
18:29:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:55

1 14:49:16 14:53:17 00:04:01 14:54:53 00:18:53
2 15:04:28 15:08:14 00:03:46 15:10:15 00:15:22
3 15:23:57 15:28:00 00:04:03 15:29:31 00:19:16
4 15:38:45 15:42:36 00:03:51 15:44:11 00:14:40
5 15:57:26 16:01:10 00:03:44 16:02:36 00:18:25
6 16:10:56 16:14:31 00:03:35 16:15:52 00:13:16
7 16:24:50 16:28:25 00:03:35 16:29:56 00:14:04
8 16:44:21 16:47:53 00:03:32 16:49:18 00:19:22
9 16:58:59 17:02:37 00:03:38 17:03:59 00:14:41
10 17:13:12 17:16:58 00:03:46 17:18:25 00:14:26
11 17:31:54 17:35:31 00:03:37 17:36:57 00:18:32
12 17:46:06 17:49:54 00:03:48 17:51:27 00:14:30
13 18:05:51 18:09:29 00:03:38 18:11:02 00:19:35
14 18:23:18 18:27:39 00:04:21 18:29:22 00:18:20

Seite 36 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 83
Himly, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:06
Zielzeit: 
18:16:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:06

1 14:48:31 14:52:38 00:04:07 14:54:14 00:18:14
2 15:03:49 15:09:45 00:05:56 15:12:21 00:18:07
3 15:23:01 15:28:37 00:05:36 15:30:15 00:17:54
4 15:39:49 15:47:01 00:07:12 15:48:50 00:18:35
5 16:26:06 16:30:28 00:04:22 16:32:09 00:43:19
6 16:41:04 16:45:26 00:04:22 16:47:09 00:15:00
7 16:56:56 17:01:43 00:04:47 17:03:30 00:16:21
8 17:34:58 17:39:28 00:04:30 17:41:17 00:37:47
9 17:53:03 17:57:37 00:04:34 17:59:28 00:18:11
10 18:10:24 18:15:04 00:04:40 18:16:46 00:17:18

Seite 37 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 833
Weiß, 
Christian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:23:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:14
Zielzeit: 
17:53:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:14

1 14:38:23 14:41:20 00:02:57 14:42:40 00:12:40
2 14:52:01 14:55:08 00:03:07 14:56:35 00:13:55
3 15:05:32 15:08:33 00:03:01 15:09:59 00:13:24
4 15:18:48 15:21:42 00:02:54 15:23:18 00:13:19
5 15:36:17 15:39:13 00:02:56 15:40:41 00:17:23
6 15:48:07 15:51:02 00:02:55 15:52:36 00:11:55
7 16:01:27 16:04:20 00:02:53 16:06:11 00:13:35
8 16:19:51 16:22:48 00:02:57 16:24:29 00:18:18
9 16:33:03 16:36:06 00:03:03 16:38:21 00:13:52
10 16:46:33 16:49:25 00:02:52 16:51:07 00:12:46
11 17:07:46 17:10:41 00:02:55 17:12:15 00:21:08
12 17:20:37 17:23:32 00:02:55 17:24:56 00:12:41
13 17:34:20 17:37:14 00:02:54 17:39:03 00:14:07
14 17:48:54 17:51:49 00:02:55 17:53:48 00:14:45

Seite 38 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 834
Albrecht, 
Steven
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:54
Zielzeit: 
18:07:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:54

1 14:42:18 14:45:40 00:03:22 14:47:22 00:16:22
2 14:56:21 14:59:45 00:03:24 15:01:21 00:13:59
3 15:09:23 15:12:46 00:03:23 15:14:26 00:13:05
4 15:23:50 15:27:14 00:03:24 15:28:51 00:14:25
5 15:38:20 15:41:46 00:03:26 15:43:30 00:14:39
6 15:59:23 16:02:46 00:03:23 16:04:21 00:20:51
7 16:13:19 16:16:55 00:03:36 16:18:29 00:14:08
8 16:27:36 16:31:02 00:03:26 16:32:41 00:14:12
9 16:42:17 16:45:45 00:03:28 16:47:25 00:14:44
10 17:03:14 17:06:50 00:03:36 17:08:26 00:21:01
11 17:18:08 17:21:42 00:03:34 17:23:25 00:14:59
12 17:33:34 17:37:03 00:03:29 17:38:34 00:15:09
13 17:47:43 17:51:27 00:03:44 17:53:09 00:14:35
14 18:02:15 18:05:54 00:03:39 18:07:40 00:14:31

Seite 39 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 835
Biegel, Tobias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:11:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:06
Zielzeit: 
17:43:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:06

1 14:45:00 14:49:54 00:04:54 14:51:23 00:19:23
2 15:00:23 15:05:40 00:05:17 15:07:11 00:15:48
3 15:18:04 15:24:24 00:06:20 15:26:02 00:18:51
4 15:36:25 15:41:51 00:05:26 15:43:33 00:17:31
5 16:18:25 16:23:46 00:05:21 16:25:23 00:41:50
6 16:35:25 16:42:25 00:07:00 16:44:13 00:18:50
7 17:18:25 17:24:25 00:06:00 17:26:08 00:41:55
8 17:37:12 17:42:00 00:04:48 17:43:48 00:17:40

Seite 40 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 836
Deyerler, 
Matthias
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:48:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:54
Zielzeit: 
18:21:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:54

1 14:43:18 14:46:52 00:03:34 14:48:37 00:15:37
2 14:58:28 15:01:58 00:03:30 15:03:33 00:14:56
3 15:18:56 15:22:20 00:03:24 15:23:54 00:20:21
4 15:33:00 15:36:20 00:03:20 15:37:59 00:14:05
5 15:54:54 15:58:22 00:03:28 15:59:56 00:21:57
6 16:09:15 16:12:41 00:03:26 16:14:10 00:14:14
7 16:23:47 16:27:14 00:03:27 16:28:50 00:14:40
8 16:43:31 16:47:03 00:03:32 16:48:30 00:19:40
9 16:58:35 17:02:05 00:03:30 17:03:36 00:15:06
10 17:12:41 17:16:09 00:03:28 17:17:43 00:14:07
11 17:32:41 17:36:09 00:03:28 17:37:45 00:20:02
12 17:45:55 17:49:26 00:03:31 17:50:59 00:13:14
13 18:00:00 18:03:39 00:03:39 18:05:16 00:14:17
14 18:16:13 18:19:50 00:03:37 18:21:36 00:16:20

Seite 41 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 837
Eimer 
/Frankenhaus
er, Franz / 
Rainer
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:58:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:25
Zielzeit: 
18:32:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:25

1 14:46:35 14:50:40 00:04:05 14:52:15 00:18:15
2 15:02:19 15:06:46 00:04:27 15:08:28 00:16:13
3 15:20:57 15:25:41 00:04:44 15:27:17 00:18:49
4 15:37:42 15:43:34 00:05:52 15:45:14 00:17:57
5 15:55:17 15:59:34 00:04:17 16:01:09 00:15:55
6 16:10:13 16:14:54 00:04:41 16:16:51 00:15:42
7 16:28:38 16:34:43 00:06:05 16:36:40 00:19:49
8 16:46:09 16:52:06 00:05:57 16:53:42 00:17:02
9 17:03:34 17:08:33 00:04:59 17:10:08 00:16:26
10 17:18:49 17:23:36 00:04:47 17:25:17 00:15:09
11 17:37:07 17:42:10 00:05:03 17:43:54 00:18:37
12 17:54:33 17:59:24 00:04:51 18:00:58 00:17:04
13 18:10:57 18:15:55 00:04:58 18:17:31 00:16:33
14 18:26:21 18:31:00 00:04:39 18:32:23 00:14:52

Seite 42 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 838
Gaul / 
Summer, 
Hans / 
Thomas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:29:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:51
Zielzeit: 
18:07:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:51

1 14:50:02 14:54:08 00:04:06 14:55:34 00:17:34
2 15:05:14 15:08:57 00:03:43 15:10:35 00:15:01
3 15:20:15 15:24:15 00:04:00 15:25:37 00:15:02
4 15:34:15 15:38:05 00:03:50 15:39:41 00:14:04
5 15:49:36 15:53:13 00:03:37 15:54:52 00:15:11
6 16:04:28 16:08:20 00:03:52 16:09:51 00:14:59
7 16:19:09 16:23:13 00:04:04 16:24:38 00:14:47
8 16:33:10 16:37:06 00:03:56 16:38:42 00:14:04
9 16:48:03 16:51:44 00:03:41 16:53:12 00:14:30
10 17:02:44 17:06:25 00:03:41 17:07:52 00:14:40
11 17:16:59 17:21:18 00:04:19 17:22:47 00:14:55
12 17:32:27 17:36:14 00:03:47 17:37:46 00:14:59
13 17:48:17 17:51:48 00:03:31 17:53:25 00:15:39
14 18:02:32 18:06:16 00:03:44 18:07:43 00:14:18

Seite 43 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 839
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:33:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:42
Zielzeit: 
18:08:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:42

1 14:46:07 14:49:31 00:03:24 14:50:55 00:15:55
2 15:00:20 15:03:38 00:03:18 15:05:14 00:14:19
3 15:13:43 15:16:54 00:03:11 15:18:19 00:13:05
4 15:27:59 15:31:12 00:03:13 15:32:36 00:14:17
5 15:40:28 15:43:46 00:03:18 15:45:14 00:12:38
6 15:53:49 15:57:03 00:03:14 15:58:26 00:13:12
7 16:10:08 16:13:26 00:03:18 16:14:51 00:16:25
8 16:23:33 16:26:47 00:03:14 16:28:30 00:13:39
9 16:36:39 16:39:54 00:03:15 16:41:11 00:12:41
10 16:59:41 17:02:56 00:03:15 17:04:21 00:23:10
11 17:13:33 17:16:46 00:03:13 17:18:14 00:13:53
12 17:28:00 17:31:11 00:03:11 17:32:40 00:14:26
13 17:50:20 17:53:38 00:03:18 17:54:59 00:22:19
14 18:04:11 18:07:31 00:03:20 18:08:50 00:13:51

Seite 44 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Just / Wenzel, 
Rainer / 
Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:55:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:13
Zielzeit: 
18:30:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:13

1 14:48:06 14:52:29 00:04:23 14:54:10 00:19:10
2 15:03:33 15:07:52 00:04:19 15:09:31 00:15:21
3 15:20:25 15:25:35 00:05:10 15:27:07 00:17:36
4 15:37:00 15:41:44 00:04:44 15:43:15 00:16:08
5 15:52:57 15:58:37 00:05:40 16:00:10 00:16:55
6 16:09:43 16:14:20 00:04:37 16:15:57 00:15:47
7 16:26:34 16:31:38 00:05:04 16:33:08 00:17:11
8 16:42:55 16:47:05 00:04:10 16:48:37 00:15:29
9 17:00:42 17:05:10 00:04:28 17:06:34 00:17:57
10 17:16:21 17:20:38 00:04:17 17:22:10 00:15:36
11 17:32:45 17:37:40 00:04:55 17:39:10 00:17:00
12 17:50:41 17:55:06 00:04:25 17:56:36 00:17:26
13 18:08:49 18:13:20 00:04:31 18:14:45 00:18:09
14 18:24:14 18:28:44 00:04:30 18:30:19 00:15:34

Seite 45 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Krauß / Röhrl, 
Lukas / 
Michael
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:15:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:30
Zielzeit: 
17:48:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:30

1 14:43:08 14:46:27 00:03:19 14:47:46 00:14:46
2 14:56:39 14:59:57 00:03:18 15:01:18 00:13:32
3 15:10:46 15:13:50 00:03:04 15:15:13 00:13:55
4 15:24:13 15:27:16 00:03:03 15:28:31 00:13:18
5 15:38:04 15:41:24 00:03:20 15:42:40 00:14:09
6 15:51:21 15:54:37 00:03:16 15:55:57 00:13:17
7 16:07:57 16:10:57 00:03:00 16:12:12 00:16:15
8 16:20:11 16:23:03 00:02:52 16:24:27 00:12:15
9 16:34:22 16:37:39 00:03:17 16:38:57 00:14:30
10 16:46:46 16:50:00 00:03:14 16:51:24 00:12:27
11 17:02:58 17:05:50 00:02:52 17:07:13 00:15:49
12 17:14:37 17:17:33 00:02:56 17:18:52 00:11:39
13 17:29:32 17:32:40 00:03:08 17:34:03 00:15:11
14 17:44:06 17:46:57 00:02:51 17:48:18 00:14:15

Seite 46 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Niemietz / 
Schmidt, Felix 
/ Thomas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:31:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:18
Zielzeit: 
18:07:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:18

1 14:47:55 14:52:20 00:04:25 14:53:44 00:17:44
2 15:03:01 15:06:48 00:03:47 15:08:08 00:14:24
3 15:18:33 15:22:15 00:03:42 15:23:39 00:15:31
4 15:32:32 15:36:24 00:03:52 15:37:42 00:14:03
5 15:45:47 15:49:37 00:03:50 15:50:54 00:13:12
6 16:00:57 16:04:34 00:03:37 16:06:03 00:15:09
7 16:16:22 16:20:13 00:03:51 16:21:36 00:15:33
8 16:31:20 16:35:00 00:03:40 16:36:23 00:14:47
9 16:43:57 16:47:40 00:03:43 16:49:09 00:12:46
10 16:58:40 17:02:43 00:04:03 17:03:59 00:14:50
11 17:14:14 17:18:00 00:03:46 17:19:34 00:15:35
12 17:31:36 17:35:11 00:03:35 17:37:01 00:17:27
13 17:46:24 17:50:10 00:03:46 17:51:39 00:14:38
14 18:00:04 18:05:45 00:05:41 18:07:19 00:15:40

Seite 47 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Ninaus / 
Ninaus, 
Karlheinz / 
Harald
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:59:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:16
Zielzeit: 
18:33:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:16

1 14:44:38 14:48:53 00:04:15 14:50:22 00:16:22
2 14:59:25 15:03:39 00:04:14 15:05:10 00:14:48
3 15:17:17 15:22:26 00:05:09 15:24:03 00:18:53
4 15:34:00 15:39:16 00:05:16 15:41:50 00:17:47
5 15:52:40 15:57:09 00:04:29 15:58:42 00:16:52
6 16:08:14 16:13:09 00:04:55 16:14:40 00:15:58
7 16:25:02 16:30:10 00:05:08 16:31:41 00:17:01
8 16:42:59 16:47:32 00:04:33 16:49:14 00:17:33
9 17:02:14 17:06:49 00:04:35 17:08:27 00:19:13
10 17:19:11 17:24:37 00:05:26 17:26:10 00:17:43
11 17:37:31 17:42:18 00:04:47 17:43:54 00:17:44
12 17:53:44 17:59:22 00:05:38 18:00:50 00:16:56
13 18:10:52 18:15:48 00:04:56 18:17:19 00:16:29
14 18:27:33 18:32:28 00:04:55 18:33:57 00:16:38

Seite 48 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Nutz, Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:53:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:43
Zielzeit: 
18:29:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:43

1 14:47:21 14:50:45 00:03:24 14:52:25 00:16:25
2 15:01:09 15:04:38 00:03:29 15:06:04 00:13:39
3 15:19:54 15:23:22 00:03:28 15:24:55 00:18:51
4 15:33:05 15:36:30 00:03:25 15:37:54 00:12:59
5 15:45:53 15:49:18 00:03:25 15:50:48 00:12:54
6 16:09:36 16:13:03 00:03:27 16:14:27 00:23:39
7 16:23:36 16:27:00 00:03:24 16:28:37 00:14:10
8 16:36:42 16:40:05 00:03:23 16:41:34 00:12:57
9 16:59:44 17:03:39 00:03:55 17:05:11 00:23:37
10 17:13:37 17:17:00 00:03:23 17:18:32 00:13:21
11 17:28:03 17:31:24 00:03:21 17:33:04 00:14:32
12 17:53:52 17:57:26 00:03:34 17:58:53 00:25:49
13 18:08:44 18:12:16 00:03:32 18:13:45 00:14:52
14 18:24:02 18:27:35 00:03:33 18:29:13 00:15:28

Seite 49 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Pollotti, 
Mauro
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:51:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:03
Zielzeit: 
18:24:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:03

1 14:44:55 14:48:36 00:03:41 14:50:08 00:17:08
2 14:59:05 15:02:57 00:03:52 15:05:13 00:15:05
3 15:14:29 15:18:13 00:03:44 15:20:26 00:15:13
4 15:31:05 15:34:54 00:03:49 15:38:37 00:18:11
5 15:46:55 15:50:55 00:04:00 15:52:55 00:14:18
6 16:03:52 16:07:42 00:03:50 16:09:18 00:16:23
7 16:22:57 16:26:39 00:03:42 16:28:09 00:18:51
8 16:37:19 16:41:04 00:03:45 16:42:43 00:14:34
9 16:55:43 17:00:01 00:04:18 17:01:35 00:18:52
10 17:33:18 17:37:27 00:04:09 17:39:07 00:37:32
11 17:50:36 17:54:19 00:03:43 17:55:46 00:16:39
12 18:05:26 18:09:13 00:03:47 18:10:48 00:15:02
13 18:19:18 18:23:01 00:03:43 18:24:31 00:13:43

Seite 50 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Roncato, 
Marco
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:58
Zielzeit: 
18:20:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:58

1 14:46:43 14:50:47 00:04:04 14:52:17 00:17:17
2 15:01:16 15:05:22 00:04:06 15:06:50 00:14:33
3 15:16:29 15:20:27 00:03:58 15:21:59 00:15:09
4 15:31:12 15:35:12 00:04:00 15:38:44 00:16:45
5 15:47:12 15:51:15 00:04:03 15:53:07 00:14:23
6 16:02:54 16:06:57 00:04:03 16:08:30 00:15:23
7 16:17:32 16:21:55 00:04:23 16:23:30 00:15:00
8 16:32:42 16:36:54 00:04:12 16:38:31 00:15:01
9 16:48:52 16:53:37 00:04:45 16:56:12 00:17:41
10 17:07:01 17:11:33 00:04:32 17:13:11 00:16:59
11 17:24:22 17:28:41 00:04:19 17:30:22 00:17:11
12 17:42:25 17:46:35 00:04:10 17:48:08 00:17:46
13 17:58:53 18:03:11 00:04:18 18:04:48 00:16:40
14 18:14:42 18:18:47 00:04:05 18:20:21 00:15:33

Seite 51 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 851
Tomala, 
Jochen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:59:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:09
Zielzeit: 
18:36:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:09

1 14:47:41 14:52:03 00:04:22 14:53:43 00:16:43
2 15:03:10 15:07:33 00:04:23 15:09:10 00:15:27
3 15:19:03 15:24:41 00:05:38 15:26:30 00:17:20
4 15:37:53 15:42:13 00:04:20 15:43:44 00:17:14
5 15:53:56 15:58:16 00:04:20 16:00:03 00:16:19
6 16:09:21 16:13:41 00:04:20 16:15:23 00:15:20
7 16:25:27 16:29:50 00:04:23 16:31:25 00:16:02
8 16:40:52 16:44:57 00:04:05 16:46:47 00:15:22
9 16:57:32 17:01:49 00:04:17 17:03:39 00:16:52
10 17:13:42 17:18:07 00:04:25 17:20:28 00:16:49
11 17:33:57 17:38:32 00:04:35 17:40:22 00:19:54
12 17:54:25 17:58:55 00:04:30 18:00:30 00:20:08
13 18:14:08 18:18:34 00:04:26 18:20:18 00:19:48
14 18:29:26 18:34:31 00:05:05 18:36:07 00:15:49

Seite 52 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 852
Uhl, Jürgen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:51:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:44
Zielzeit: 
18:28:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:44

1 14:49:26 14:53:49 00:04:23 14:55:20 00:18:20
2 15:04:21 15:08:30 00:04:09 15:10:03 00:14:43
3 15:19:39 15:23:53 00:04:14 15:25:24 00:15:21
4 15:34:55 15:39:25 00:04:30 15:41:00 00:15:36
5 15:50:33 15:54:52 00:04:19 15:56:20 00:15:20
6 16:06:01 16:10:13 00:04:12 16:11:53 00:15:33
7 16:21:32 16:26:10 00:04:38 16:27:51 00:15:58
8 16:37:23 16:41:48 00:04:25 16:43:31 00:15:40
9 16:53:54 16:58:50 00:04:56 17:00:24 00:16:53
10 17:09:17 17:13:48 00:04:31 17:15:21 00:14:57
11 17:25:39 17:31:16 00:05:37 17:33:03 00:17:42
12 17:50:54 17:55:42 00:04:48 17:57:16 00:24:13
13 18:07:06 18:11:40 00:04:34 18:13:23 00:16:07
14 18:21:46 18:26:14 00:04:28 18:28:34 00:15:11

Seite 53 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 853
Weiß, Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:22:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:04
Zielzeit: 
17:53:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:04

1 14:40:05 14:43:09 00:03:04 14:44:40 00:13:40
2 14:52:56 14:55:55 00:02:59 14:57:20 00:12:40
3 15:06:14 15:09:14 00:03:00 15:10:51 00:13:31
4 15:21:30 15:24:45 00:03:15 15:26:09 00:15:18
5 15:35:26 15:38:22 00:02:56 15:39:53 00:13:44
6 15:48:20 15:51:11 00:02:51 15:52:39 00:12:46
7 16:01:45 16:04:44 00:02:59 16:06:14 00:13:35
8 16:20:02 16:22:54 00:02:52 16:24:32 00:18:18
9 16:34:03 16:37:02 00:02:59 16:38:21 00:13:49
10 16:46:42 16:49:36 00:02:54 16:51:08 00:12:47
11 17:07:33 17:10:48 00:03:15 17:12:17 00:21:09
12 17:20:23 17:23:22 00:02:59 17:24:51 00:12:34
13 17:34:37 17:37:36 00:02:59 17:39:07 00:14:16
14 17:48:44 17:51:46 00:03:02 17:53:32 00:14:25

Seite 54 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 877
Freund, Bernd
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:50:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:54
Zielzeit: 
18:28:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:54

1 14:49:05 14:54:04 00:04:59 14:55:32 00:17:32
2 15:04:39 15:09:03 00:04:24 15:10:27 00:14:55
3 15:20:01 15:24:19 00:04:18 15:25:51 00:15:24
4 15:37:09 15:41:30 00:04:21 15:43:00 00:17:09
5 15:51:49 15:56:15 00:04:26 15:57:46 00:14:46
6 16:09:54 16:14:15 00:04:21 16:16:00 00:18:14
7 16:25:14 16:29:54 00:04:40 16:31:26 00:15:26
8 16:39:45 16:44:01 00:04:16 16:45:34 00:14:08
9 17:02:25 17:06:36 00:04:11 17:08:11 00:22:37
10 17:17:11 17:21:35 00:04:24 17:23:10 00:14:59
11 17:32:59 17:38:42 00:05:43 17:40:26 00:17:16
12 17:50:47 17:55:28 00:04:41 17:57:06 00:16:40
13 18:07:00 18:11:45 00:04:45 18:13:24 00:16:18
14 18:22:05 18:26:30 00:04:25 18:28:20 00:14:56

Seite 55 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 904
Bammes, 
Rainer
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:48:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:50
Zielzeit: 
18:24:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:50

1 14:47:01 14:50:19 00:03:18 14:51:43 00:15:43
2 15:00:14 15:03:35 00:03:21 15:05:06 00:13:23
3 15:13:54 15:17:20 00:03:26 15:19:22 00:14:16
4 15:28:06 15:31:18 00:03:12 15:32:45 00:13:23
5 15:42:39 15:46:06 00:03:27 15:47:32 00:14:47
6 16:03:10 16:06:28 00:03:18 16:08:04 00:20:32
7 16:17:15 16:20:32 00:03:17 16:22:13 00:14:09
8 16:31:33 16:34:49 00:03:16 16:38:16 00:16:03
9 16:58:24 17:01:47 00:03:23 17:03:17 00:25:01
10 17:12:20 17:15:39 00:03:19 17:17:06 00:13:49
11 17:29:44 17:33:05 00:03:21 17:34:48 00:17:42
12 17:48:10 17:51:41 00:03:31 17:53:50 00:19:02
13 18:06:10 18:09:28 00:03:18 18:10:54 00:17:04
14 18:19:09 18:22:32 00:03:23 18:24:22 00:13:28

Seite 56 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 905
Hyna, Dominic

Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:47:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:03
Zielzeit: 
18:24:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:03

1 14:48:43 14:52:32 00:03:49 14:54:05 00:17:05
2 15:03:22 15:07:02 00:03:40 15:08:33 00:14:28
3 15:17:51 15:22:05 00:04:14 15:24:07 00:15:34
4 15:37:36 15:41:15 00:03:39 15:42:52 00:18:45
5 15:51:36 15:55:29 00:03:53 15:57:01 00:14:09
6 16:06:14 16:09:53 00:03:39 16:11:24 00:14:23
7 16:20:40 16:24:17 00:03:37 16:25:53 00:14:29
8 16:39:18 16:43:14 00:03:56 16:44:40 00:18:47
9 16:54:36 16:58:24 00:03:48 16:59:58 00:15:18
10 17:08:02 17:12:23 00:04:21 17:14:04 00:14:06
11 17:25:35 17:29:30 00:03:55 17:30:56 00:16:52
12 17:46:53 17:50:46 00:03:53 17:52:28 00:21:32
13 18:01:04 18:05:00 00:03:56 18:06:33 00:14:05
14 18:17:25 18:21:08 00:03:43 18:24:01 00:17:28

Seite 57 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 906
Knott, 
Maximilian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:26:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:38
Zielzeit: 
18:03:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:38

1 14:49:39 14:53:28 00:03:49 14:54:57 00:17:57
2 15:04:10 15:08:09 00:03:59 15:09:42 00:14:45
3 15:19:14 15:23:17 00:04:03 15:24:36 00:14:54
4 15:33:45 15:37:38 00:03:53 15:39:03 00:14:27
5 15:47:04 15:50:48 00:03:44 15:52:10 00:13:07
6 16:00:46 16:04:26 00:03:40 16:05:55 00:13:45
7 16:15:08 16:18:39 00:03:31 16:20:03 00:14:08
8 16:28:14 16:31:51 00:03:37 16:33:16 00:13:13
9 16:45:33 16:49:01 00:03:28 16:50:27 00:17:11
10 17:00:17 17:04:00 00:03:43 17:07:08 00:16:41
11 17:15:28 17:18:58 00:03:30 17:20:28 00:13:20
12 17:30:38 17:34:16 00:03:38 17:35:33 00:15:05
13 17:44:21 17:47:49 00:03:28 17:49:19 00:13:46
14 17:58:38 18:02:13 00:03:35 18:03:36 00:14:17

Seite 58 von 71Druck: 04.06.2016 19:57:21

03.06.2016 - Endurocup - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 907
Ewald / 
Powell, 
Norman / Max
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:46:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:15
Zielzeit: 
18:23:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:15

1 14:48:54 14:52:55 00:04:01 14:54:56 00:17:56
2 15:04:00 15:08:15 00:04:15 15:09:49 00:14:53
3 15:23:32 15:29:09 00:05:37 15:30:46 00:20:57
4 15:39:32 15:43:49 00:04:17 15:45:19 00:14:33
5 15:57:36 16:01:41 00:04:05 16:03:10 00:17:51
6 16:12:08 16:17:07 00:04:59 16:18:36 00:15:26
7 16:32:21 16:36:35 00:04:14 16:40:05 00:21:29
8 16:48:26 16:52:43 00:04:17 16:54:16 00:14:11
9 17:06:23 17:10:34 00:04:11 17:12:06 00:17:50
10 17:23:26 17:27:22 00:03:56 17:28:54 00:16:48
11 17:41:38 17:46:15 00:04:37 17:48:00 00:19:06
